
Classement étape 1
Saignelégier

Enfants

Scratch
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5041 HUMAIR Valentin FC LA COURTINE 00:07:06.46

2 5037 RISTORI Sébastien CA MOUTIER 00:07:07.04 00:00:00.58

3 5033 BARBEN Nils FC ETOILE 00:07:45.31 00:00:38.85

4 5028 WALTHER Thibault CA COURTELARY 00:07:52.80 00:00:46.34

5 5036 STEINER Lohann BLACKPEARL TEAM 00:07:55.57 00:00:49.11

6 5025 RYSER Robin TRAMELAN 00:08:06.86 00:01:00.40

7 5007 CHENAL Jonas MONTFAUCON 00:08:09.03 00:01:02.57

8 5009 DYROFF Dominique CA COURTELARY 00:08:14.89 00:01:08.43

9 5038 QUELOZ Clement GSFM 00:08:16.34 00:01:09.88

10 5042 KOTTELAT Eva CAFM 00:08:19.05 00:01:12.59

11 5043 KOTTELAT Romane CAFM 00:08:38.77 00:01:32.31

12 5024 RYSER Melvine TRAMELAN 00:08:42.78 00:01:36.32

13 5016 LUTHI Remy CAFM 00:08:47.39 00:01:40.93

14 5030 THIEVENT Marie CAFM 00:08:48.09 00:01:41.63

15 5040 CATTIN Ben SKI-CLUB SAIGNELÉGIER 00:08:49.73 00:01:43.27

16 5029 PARRAT Laurine CAFM 00:08:56.05 00:01:49.59

17 5039 AUBRY Eric SKI-CLUB SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:07.61 00:02:01.15

18 5026 TERVILLE Léo FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:09:20.34 00:02:13.88

19 5051 FRESARD Romane SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:28.58 00:02:22.12

20 5021 RISTORI Jeremie CRÉMINES 00:09:37.99 00:02:31.53

21 5034 NUNES Junior LE NOIRMONT 00:09:42.74 00:02:36.28

22 5014 LESQUEREUX Camille LES BOIS 00:09:45.77 00:02:39.31

23 5052 BOILLAT Valentine LES BREULEUX 00:09:52.08 00:02:45.62

24 5047 OBERLI Nathan SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:54.42 00:02:47.96

25 5048 ESTEVES Morgane SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:00.02 00:02:53.56

26 5011 GEISER Lilyrose LES BREULEUX 00:10:00.14 00:02:53.68

27 5015 LÜTHI Alyssa CAFM 00:10:00.34 00:02:53.88

28 5013 JEANBOURQUIN Quentin FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:10:01.33 00:02:54.87

29 5027 TERVILLE Naomi FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:10:04.04 00:02:57.58

30 5010 GEISER Liam LES BREULEUX 00:10:10.52 00:03:04.06

31 5045 BOUVERAT Camille SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:11.30 00:03:04.84

32 5044 BOUVERAT Morgane SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:14.80 00:03:08.34

33 5031 BILAT Lauriane LES BOIS 00:10:27.20 00:03:20.74

34 5046 VIATTE Danae CAFM 00:10:27.34 00:03:20.88

35 5053 FRESARD Yael SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:39.96 00:03:33.50

36 5054 CATTIN Johan SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:45.19 00:03:38.73

37 5022 RISTORI Mael CRÉMINES 00:11:17.43 00:04:10.97

38 5050 NAPPIOT Yanis SAIGNELEGIER 00:11:29.42 00:04:22.96

39 5032 BOILLAT Giulia SKI-CLUB LES BREULEUX 00:11:33.76 00:04:27.30

40 5055 FAZZINO Valentin LES BREULEUX 00:11:38.59 00:04:32.13

41 5049 GIGON Eléa MAICHE 00:11:58.63 00:04:52.17

42 5035 NUNES Lakhsmy LE NOIRMONT 00:13:37.67 00:06:31.21

43 5020 RISTORI Eline CRÉMINES 00:15:30.24 00:08:23.78
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Classement étape 1
Saignelégier

Enfants

Ecoliers B       2006 - 2007
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5028 WALTHER Thibault CA COURTELARY 00:07:52.80

2 5007 CHENAL Jonas MONTFAUCON 00:08:09.03 00:00:16.23

3 5009 DYROFF Dominique CA COURTELARY 00:08:14.89 00:00:22.09

4 5024 RYSER Melvine TRAMELAN 00:08:42.78 00:00:49.98

5 5016 LUTHI Remy CAFM 00:08:47.39 00:00:54.59

6 5040 CATTIN Ben SKI-CLUB SAIGNELÉGIER 00:08:49.73 00:00:56.93

7 5039 AUBRY Eric SKI-CLUB SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:07.61 00:01:14.81

8 5034 NUNES Junior LE NOIRMONT 00:09:42.74 00:01:49.94

9 5010 GEISER Liam LES BREULEUX 00:10:10.52 00:02:17.72

10 5053 FRESARD Yael SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:39.96 00:02:47.16

11 5054 CATTIN Johan SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:45.19 00:02:52.39

12 5022 RISTORI Mael CRÉMINES 00:11:17.43 00:03:24.63

13 5050 NAPPIOT Yanis SAIGNELEGIER 00:11:29.42 00:03:36.62

14 5055 FAZZINO Valentin LES BREULEUX 00:11:38.59 00:03:45.79

Ecolières B       2006 - 2007
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5051 FRESARD Romane SC SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:28.58

2 5014 LESQUEREUX Camille LES BOIS 00:09:45.77 00:00:17.19

3 5052 BOILLAT Valentine LES BREULEUX 00:09:52.08 00:00:23.50

4 5048 ESTEVES Morgane SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:00.02 00:00:31.44

5 5011 GEISER Lilyrose LES BREULEUX 00:10:00.14 00:00:31.56

6 5015 LÜTHI Alyssa CAFM 00:10:00.34 00:00:31.76

7 5045 BOUVERAT Camille SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:11.30 00:00:42.72

8 5044 BOUVERAT Morgane SAIGNELEGIER 00:10:14.80 00:00:46.22

9 5031 BILAT Lauriane LES BOIS 00:10:27.20 00:00:58.62

10 5046 VIATTE Danae CAFM 00:10:27.34 00:00:58.76

11 5032 BOILLAT Giulia SKI-CLUB LES BREULEUX 00:11:33.76 00:02:05.18

12 5049 GIGON Eléa MAICHE 00:11:58.63 00:02:30.05

13 5035 NUNES Lakhsmy LE NOIRMONT 00:13:37.67 00:04:09.09

14 5020 RISTORI Eline CRÉMINES 00:15:30.24 00:06:01.66

Ecoliers A       2004 - 2005
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5033 BARBEN Nils FC ETOILE 00:07:45.31

2 5025 RYSER Robin TRAMELAN 00:08:06.86 00:00:21.55

3 5038 QUELOZ Clement GSFM 00:08:16.34 00:00:31.03

4 5026 TERVILLE Léo FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:09:20.34 00:01:35.03

5 5021 RISTORI Jeremie CRÉMINES 00:09:37.99 00:01:52.68

6 5047 OBERLI Nathan SAIGNELEGIER 00:09:54.42 00:02:09.11

Ecolières A       2004 - 2005
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5043 KOTTELAT Romane CAFM 00:08:38.77

2 5029 PARRAT Laurine CAFM 00:08:56.05 00:00:17.28
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Classement étape 1
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Cadets B       2002 - 2003
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5041 HUMAIR Valentin FC LA COURTINE 00:07:06.46

2 5037 RISTORI Sébastien CA MOUTIER 00:07:07.04 00:00:00.58

3 5036 STEINER Lohann BLACKPEARL TEAM 00:07:55.57 00:00:49.11

4 5013 JEANBOURQUIN Quentin FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:10:01.33 00:02:54.87

Cadettes B       2002 - 2003
pos N° Nom Prénom Club/localité Temps Ecart

1 5042 KOTTELAT Eva CAFM 00:08:19.05

2 5030 THIEVENT Marie CAFM 00:08:48.09 00:00:29.04

3 5027 TERVILLE Naomi FSG SAIGNELÉGIER 00:10:04.04 00:01:44.99

Page 3 de 3 Jura Défi Chrono, 30.08.2017 


